5 leunann

idasech Johann Israel
Arthur Iesrnel
Neumann Erst Joharm Israel

Heumenn I"ritz Israel
Heuménn Hermine Sars
Neumann Kl eara Sars
Neumann lLisrgsarete Sars
ileumann Rosa Sars
Iewnenn Rudolf Israel
Tissel Otto Israel
Jobel Margarethe Sera

Nowak Alfred Isrsel

€04 Iussbaum Sonja Sare

533
532
540
440
435
423
415
(68
369
254
255

194
189
167

153

Oser Lrich Israel

Oser ilelitta Sare
Plachte Lucie Sars
Pollek Hvugo Israel
Pick Ing.mmdolf Isrsel
Pfiffer Ida Sars

Pollak lLisria Franzisks Sara

Peehtmenn r ,Hruszoski Hersch Isr.

Peehitmenn r.Hyuszoski Rsachel Sera

Pordes Jente Sers
Pfefierbvaum Ettel Sars
Pollotschek Josefine Sare
Penizek PTheodora Sers

Pless Ctto Israel
Podzahradsky Leopold Isrsel
Prerminger Scheindsl Sara
Pollak ilexander Isrsel

Probst Jakob Israel

-

4]
i

5. QKT 1049

Trounkirchen

19. 6.99

19.Gregor Iisndlstr.44,21.11.90

(Drosing)10,Laxenbur-
gerstr.42/10
2.lohapelg,3
19.Gregor liendlstr.
44/5
2.Johavelg.5
1,Bickerstr,1/7
2.Gr.lohrenz.22/10
1.3ckerstr,1/7
Treunkirchen
Hordhausen a/Harz,
(2.Gr.liohreng,30)
( Traunkirchen)2.Gr.
liohreng.30
2.Hestroyg.1/"
9.Gr.Torg.26

9.Porzellang,829

15,10.21
6, 7,28
7« 193

12. 6.89

22.12,03

12. 6.76

21,

16,

4.87

26,1.0.91

1, 4,06

2 demmerpurgstells.7/15 13,7.082

2,.,Glocke ng,8a
9.lilllnerg.6 /36

?.Gr.llohreng.38/1

13, 2,97
£5,12,97
1. 4.81

9.Liechtensteinstr,11/5 1. 8.97

2. senzerthstr,225/24

g.,ingerthstr.225/24

2.R0tensterng.7/13
aeschersleben(2,.Gx,
Lioreng ,30)
fellovarag.13/17
2.Cotsellezz,16 /20
13, Henntstr.6/7
1,Lezanhof 2/15
Hordheusen(9, woten~
lowens,15/5)

2. Reimundg.4/7

Pazmaniteng,4-9

1l., 6.956
5,97
12, 7.97

8.12,11
19. 5.86
4. 4,86
15,2 .96
16. 8.95

9.11.99

4, 8485

v

©0,12 .85



